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SALE:1:1: LOT 4 HICKORY HILLS ESTATES

0465 16,831 05/14/2025

2025HX Base Yr

175 SE BUTLER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,726 122.1182 136.77 509,605 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 3287

BAS 1,787 100 1,787 158,865

FGR 660 55 363 32,271

FOP 75 30 22 1,956

FSP 136 40 54 4,801

FUS 360 100 360 32,004

FUS 1,140 100 1,140 101,347

4,158 3,726 331,243

BAS= W24 S37 E36 N7 FOP= E15N5 W15 S5$ N5 E15 FGR= S5 E22N30
W22 S25$ N33 W10 FSP= W17S8 E17 N8$ S8 W17$ PTR=N50 FUS= W24
S36 E36 N23 W12 N13$S50$ PTR=  N30 E30 FUS= N30 W12 S30 E12$
S30 W30$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,000

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1980 1980 3 40 14,336

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 12 400 4,800.00 UT 0.48 0.48 100 0 0 3 100 2,304

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,876.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,814

5 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1,888.00 UT 0.60 0.60 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,133

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 500

8 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 300

26,587

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-1144.00 301.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


